Largest Selection of Cryogenic and Compressed Gas Equipment & Supplies
To Order 1-800-264-7793 � To Fax 1-800-264-7797 � To Email sales@rmimfg.com � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com
Catalog I � January 2012 Promo /Coupons start december 1, 2011 and ends January 30, 2012
R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
aWs &
FaBteCH
show

&
Buy 100+ Valves* & Receive ALL These Items FREE
*Mix & Match Any Valve – case quantity 25 to a case
1 FREE
Gallon
One Coupon to a  Location. Use Coupon Part # PV-FL12-KIT when ordering 100+ Valves*.
Oxygen Valve
CGA 540 Chlorine Valve
Inert Valve
CGA 580
Carbon Dioxide Valve
CGA 320
High Pressure Forged Brass Valve for DOT Cylinders
Sherwood Industrial Valves Part # Description of Sherwood Industrial Valves
CGA 540 Oxygen Valves
SHW-GV54061-32 540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV54061-35 540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54061-38 540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV54061-35-7 540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” 7-OS RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54051-35 540 Oxygen Valve  1.125” UNF RD, 3775 psi
CGA 580 Inert Valves
SHW-GV58061-32 580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV58061-35 580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV58061-38 580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV58051-32 580 Inert Valve   1.25” UNF RD, 3360 psi
CGA 590 Industrial Air Valves
SHW-GV59061-32 590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV59061-35 590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV59061-38 590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
CGA 320 Carbon Dioxide Valves
SHW-GV32061-28 320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV32051-28 320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3000 psi
SHW-GV32061-32-7 320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   3/4” 7-OS RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32051-32 320 Carbon Dioxide Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3360 psi
CGA 326 Nitrous Oxide Valves
SHW-GV32661-32 326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32661-35 326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 346 Breathing Air Valves
SHW-GV34661-32 346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV34661-38 346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 350 Hydrogen Valves
SHW-GV35065-32 350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi, 212˚ Fusible
SHW-GV35065-35 350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi, 212˚ Fusible
Chlorine Valves
SHW-1210X1-B1 Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Cylinder Valve
158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1210X1-B2 Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Cylinder Valve
158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B1 Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Ton Container
Valve PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B2 Chlorine 3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Ton Container
Valve PTFE Packing
Call Us – We Have Many Chlorine Valves Available
Sherwood Replacement S.S. Replacement Industrial Replacement
Safeties Pt # Safeties Pt # Safety Reliefs
SHW-P625-19N9-28 SHW-P6074S-25A-R 3000 psi –   Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-32 SHW-P6074S-25B-R 3360 psi – Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-35 SHW-P6074S-25C-R 3775 psi  – Brass Safety Relief
SHW-P625-19N9-38 SHW-P6074S-25D-R 4000 psi – Brass Safety Relief
Replacement fusible plugs also available. Old cap style available upon
request. Call Customer Service for details.
Color-Coded Safeties
Replacement Safety Reliefs
for Sherwood Valves
Part # Residual Valve Description
SHW-GRPV34661-32 CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-35 CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-38 CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-32 CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-35 CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-38 CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-32 CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-35 CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-38 CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-32 CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-35 CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-38 CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-32 CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-35 CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-38 CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
Sherwood Residual
Pressure Valve
for Various Gases
including Carbon Dioxide

(DISS) CGA
connections
• Designed specifically
for high integrity gas
applications
316L SS Diaphragm Valves
for Ultra High Purity Gases
6574 DISS
Series
316L Stainless Steel Diaphragm Valves
6674 Series 6500
Series
TETHERED HOSES
with Armor Casing Anti-Kink, Anti-Whip
Part # Description
TE-FPT-A-24F14 24” Hose Length with Tethered Line
TE-FPT-A-36F14 36” Hose Length with Tethered Line
TE-FPT-A-48F14 48” Hose Length with Tethered Line
TE-FPT-A-72F14 72” Hose Length with Tethered Line
TE-FPT-A-120F14 10’ Hose Length with Tethered Line
TE-FPT-A-240F14 20’ Hose Length with Tethered Line
Siphon tubes are  constructed from 3/8” copper tube. Each tube is
fitted with a 1/4” male NPT brass fitting for easy attachment to

Regulator Kit
Resuscitate Your Old Cradle  Packs with a new
SCMB series Cradle Pack Replacement Manifolds
• 1 1/2” yellow brass bar stock body
• Flexible, stainless steel PTFE
or tefzel pigtails standard
• Optional armor guarded flexible or
rigid copper  pigtails
• Fits Saf-T-Cart style cylinder cradles
and most commercially available
pallet racks
• Modular design allows for quick
easy repairs
sCmB series 6 PACK REPLACEMENT MANIFOLD
Part # Description / Type of Gas
GMA-SCMB-580-06 CGA 580 – Argon, Nitrogen
GMA-SCMB-540-06 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-06 CGA 346 – Air
12 Pack Replacement Manifold
GMA-SCMB-580-12 CGA 580 – Argon, Nitrogen
GMA-SCMB-540-12 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-12 CGA 346 – Air
16 Pack Replacement Manifold
GMA-SCMB-580-16 CGA 580 – Argon, Nitrogen
GMA-SCMB-540-16 CGA 540 – Oxygen
GMA-SCMB-346-16 CGA 346 – Air
Post-Sintered is a process that tightens the molecular
 structure of the PTFE lined hose (increasing the wall
 thickness from 0.030” to 0.040”). Post sintered Hoses
 dramatically reduces effusion of diffusion of all gases.

SHERWOOD PROPANE/
PROPYLENE CYLINDER VALVE
Part # and Description
Propane/Propylene Cylinder Valve
SHW-PVE3250R-435
for Propane and Propylene Service
SHERWOOD ACETYLENE VALVES
Part # Description
Acetylene Valve MC
SHW-AVMC201 Acetylene Valve MC  3/8” NGT
Acetylene Valve B
SHW-AVB521 Acetylene Valve B   3/8” NGT
CGA 300 Acetylene Commercial Valve
SHW-GV30060 Acetylene Valve Commercial   3/4” NGT
CGA 510 Acetylene Valve P.O.L.
SHW-GV51060 Acetylene Valve CGA 510 P.O.L.   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV51080 Acetylene Valve CGA 510 P.O.L.   1” 11 1/2 NGT
Coupon not combinable with any other offer based on standard industrial selling
price. One Coupon to a Location. Expires Jan. 30, 2012. Please present Coupon Pt #
FL12-0401 when  placing your order.
Price includes one color one sided printing and collar.

50% Off
PLATE CHARGE
PROMO
$8.95 20+
1+ $12.95
10+ $9.95
PROMO
$8.95 20+
1+ $12.95
10+ $9.95
Medical Valves | Cylinders | Dust CoversValves High Pressure Cylinder
Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. To Order 1-800-264-7793 � Email sales@rmimfg.com � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com I-5
SHERWOOD MEDICAL VALVES – CHROME PLATED
Part # Description
CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
SHW-GVA54061-28 Chrome Valve CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
3/4”, RD 3000 psi
SHW-GVA54061-35 Chrome Valve CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
3/4”, RD 3775 psi
Medical Oxygen Post Valve
SHW-KVAB87054-32R Medical Oxygen Valve   .75” UNF
SHW-KVAB87044F-32 Medical Oxygen Valve   .1/2” NGT